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Giant sausage ap4kg

Ingredient Statement

Product code

EAN code

Selling unit

Country of origin
Country of manufacture
Brand

Shelf life (days)

Net weight

Nutritional claim

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

55199
02353295100008
kg

Finland

Finland

A.Kastén

14

4000 g

free from gluten, free from
lactose, source of
phosphate

976 kJ (233 kcal)
79

109

18 g

7149

29

0.1g

Pork, water, potato flour, salt (1,9%), MILK protein, stabilizers (E450, E1412, E1422, E551), CELERY, sugar,
MUSTARD, nutmeg, corn, coriander, yeast, smoke flavour, antioxidant (E316), preservative (E250). Meat content

65%.

Allergen

Contains: Celery or its derivatives, Coriander, Mustard or its derivatives, Milk and its derivatives
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